area and @ 30 per plant 

maintenance (recurring) 

291000 29100 

Slope Stability Report from Academic Institution  300000 0 

Total  1567632 782272 

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 

2349904 821385 862454 905576 941799 

Total EMP Cost: Rs 58,81,118/- (Fifty-Eight Lakhs Eighty-One Thousand One Hundred and 

Eighteen) 

4. There will not be hindrance or disturbance to the people living no enrooted/ nearby our 

quarry site while transporting the mineral and due to quarrying activities. 

5. There is no approved habitation within 300m radius from the periphery of our quarry.